
JERK CHICKEN
JERK WINGS
VEGAN BURGER

12.00
15.00
14.00

FESTIVAL (2 OR 4)
ROTI SKIN WHITE OR WHOLE
WHEAT - MAX (2)
JERK VEGETABLES V+/V/GF
PLANTAIN SIX (6) PIECES
FRESH CUT FRIES
RICE & PEAS V+/V/GF
BROWN RICE V+/V/GF
WHITE RICE V+/V/GF

2.25/4.50
5.00

8.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
3.50

BEEF
CURRY CHICKEN/JERK CHICKEN
MIX VEGETABLE
SPINACH
COCO BREAD WHITE

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
1.50

WINGS, SANDWICHES & BURGERS

*Burgers are served on wheat or white brioche bun
*Sandwiches served on white coco bread or whole wheat bun

INDIVIDUAL SIDES

PATTY & COCO BREAD

V+ = Vegan
V = Vegetarian
GF = Gluten Friendly

*Baked fresh daily

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

MenuRestaurant

DINE-IN  |  PICK UP  |  NO DELIVERY

Open Hours
TUE- FRI 11AM-7.30PM

12PM-7.30PM
SUN & MON CLOSED
SAT



*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. DINE-IN  |  PICK UP  |  NO DELIVERY

MEALS

ROTI AND WRAPS (WHOLE WHEAT & WHITE)

SALADS

JERK CHICKEN
JERK CHICKEN WHITE OR DARK MEAT
JERK WINGS MEAL
CURRY CHICKEN
BONELESS JERK CHICKEN
JERK OR CURRY SHRIMP
ORGANIC TEXTURED PROTEIN V+/V/GF
JERK OR CURRY VEGETABLE V+/V/GF
ITAL VEGAN LENTIL STEW V+/V/GF
RED SNAPPER JERK FISH FILET
JERK BONELESS CHICKEN & SHRIMP
CURRY CHICKEN & SHRIMP COMBO

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
16.00
19.00
19.00

JERK CHICKEN WRAP (BONELESS)
CURRY OR JERK SHRIMP WRAP
BONELESS JERK CHICKEN ROTI
SHRIMP ROTI (JERK OR CURRY)
CHICKEN & SHRIMP COMBO (JERK OR CURRY)
ORGANIC TEXTURED PROTEIN ROTI
JERK OR CURRY VEGETABLES ROTI
ITAL VEGAN LENTIL STEW ROTI

14.00
15.00
15.00
16.00
19.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

JERK CHICKEN
JERK SHRIMP
JERK SHRIMP & CHICKEN COMBO
GARDEN SALAD

15.00
16.00
19.00
10.00

* Meals include Brown Rice, White Rice, Rice & Peas OR
Festival (3pcs) & Mixed Cabbage and Plantains (2pcs)

*Wrap options Fries or 3 Slices Plantains

*Romaine Lettuce
*Add Tomatoes, Carrots, Cucumbers, and Onions

V+ = Vegan
V = Vegetarian
GF = Gluten Friendly


