

#### **Open Hours**

TUE- FRI SAT **SUN & MON** 

11AM-7.30PM 12PM-7.30PM **CLOSED** 



# WINGS, SANDWICHES & BURGERS

JERK CHICKEN	12.00
JERK WINGS	15.00
VEGAN BURGER	14.00

### **INDIVIDUAL SIDES**

V = Vegan V = Vegetarian GF = Gluten Friendly

FESTIVAL (2 OR 4)	<b>2.25/4.50</b>
ROTI SKIN WHITE OR WHOLE	<b>5.00</b>
WHEAT - MAX (2)	
JERK VEGETABLES V+/V/GF	8.00
PLANTAIN SIX (6) PIECES	<b>4.00</b>
FRESH CUT FRIES	4.00
RICE & PEAS V+/V/GF	4.00
BROWN RICE V+/V/GF	<b>3.50</b>
WHITE RICE V+/V/GF	<b>3.50</b>

# **PATTY & COCO BREAD**

BEEF	3.50
CURRY CHICKEN/JERK CHICKEN	3.50
MIX VEGETABLE	3.50
SPINACH	3.50
COCO BREAD WHITE	1.50
*Baked fresh daily	









<sup>\*</sup>Burgers are served on wheat or white brioche bun \*Sandwiches served on white coco bread or whole wheat bun

V+ = Vegan V = Vegetarian GF = Gluten Friendly

JERK CHICKEN	15.00
JERK CHICKEN WHITE OR DARK MEAT	15.00
JERK WINGS MEAL	15.00
CURRY CHICKEN	15.00
BONELESS JERK CHICKEN	15.00
JERK OR CURRY SHRIMP	16.00
ORGANIC TEXTURED PROTEIN V+/V/GF	- 15.00
JERK OR CURRY VEGETABLE V+/V/GF	- 15.00
ITAL VEGAN LENTIL STEW V+/V/GF	
RED SNAPPER JERK FISH FILET	- 16.00
JERK BONELESS CHICKEN & SHRIMP	19.00
CURRY CHICKEN & SHRIMP COMBO	19.00
* Meals include Brown Rice, White Rice, Rice & Peas OR Festival (3pcs) & Mixed Cabbage and Plantains (2pcs)	



JERK CHICKEN WRAP (BONELESS)	14.00
CURRY OR JERK SHRIMP WRAP	15.00
BONELESS JERK CHICKEN ROTI	15.00
SHRIMP ROTI (JERK OR CURRY)	16.00
CHICKEN & SHRIMP COMBO (JERK OR CURRY)	19.00
ORGANIC TEXTURED PROTEIN ROTI	15.00
JERK OR CURRY VEGETABLES ROTI	15.00
ITAL VEGAN LENTIL STEW ROTI	15.00
*Wrap options Fries or 3 Slices Plantains	

# **SALADS**

JERK CHICKEN	- 15.00
JERK SHRIMP	16.00
JERK SHRIMP & CHICKEN COMBO	19.00
GARDEN SALAD	10.00
*Romaine Lettuce	











<sup>\*</sup>Add Tomatoes, Carrots, Cucumbers, and Onions